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Gesamt-km 16.309 5.723 5.089 5.497

Start Ende Strecke Kette A Kette B Kette C
0 960 960 aufgezogen Beutel 1 Beutel 2

960 1.995 1.035 Beutel 1 aufgezogen Beutel 2
1.995 3.294 1.299 Beutel 1 Beutel 2 aufgezogen
3.294 3.992 698 aufgezogen Beutel 2 Beutel 1
3.992 4.979 987 Beutel 2 aufgezogen Beutel 1
4.979 6.044 1.065 Beutel 2 Beutel 1 aufgezogen
6.044 7.031 987 aufgezogen Beutel 1 Beutel 2
7.031 7.974 943 Beutel 1 aufgezogen Beutel 2
7.974 9.019 1.045 Beutel 1 Beutel 2 aufgezogen
9.019 10.080 1.061 aufgezogen Beutel 2 Beutel 1

10.080 10.992 912 Beutel 2 aufgezogen Beutel 1
10.992 11.956 964 Beutel 2 Beutel 1 aufgezogen
11.956 13.017 1.061 aufgezogen Beutel 1 Beutel 2
13.017 14.229 1.212 Beutel 1 aufgezogen Beutel 2
14.229 15.353 1.124 Beutel 1 weggeworfen aufgezogen
15.353 16.309 956 aufgezogen weggeworfen weggeworfen
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